AIM

HIGHER EDUCATION TIMETABLE AND PRICING 2024 BUSINESS
SCHOOL
Unit Codes Subject Start Date End Date Census Date ngltje:;t Fee
264/GSB005 Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) Wednesday 24 January Wednesday 20 March 27 $3,060
262/GSB002 Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) Thursday 25 January Thursday 21 March 27 $3,060
273/GSB012 Business Research Methods (BRM) Wednesday 24 January Wednesday 20 March 27 $3,060
% 267/GSBO13 Economics for Managers (EFM) Thursday 25 January Thursday 21 March 7 February 27 $3,060
a 271/GSB009 Human Resource Management (HRM) Wednesday 24 January Wednesday 20 March 27 $3,060
266/GSB018 Managing a Project Based Organisation (MPBO) Thursday 25 January Thursday 21 March 27 $3,060
274/GSBO15 Corporate Strategy & Responsibility (CSR) Wednesday 24 January Wednesday 20 March 27 $3,060
265/GSB007 Marketing for Managers (MFM) Tuesday 23 April Tuesday 18 June 27 $3,060
263/GSB003 Managing Financial Resources (MFR) Wednesday 24 April Wednesday 19 June = $3,060
% 269/GSB004 Managing, Developing & Implementing Strategy (MDIS) Tuesday 23 April Tuesday 18 June 7 Mg = $3,060
= 268/GSB014 Business Decision Making & Analysis (BDMA) Wednesday 24 April Wednesday 19 June = $3,060
272/GSB006 International Business (IB) Tuesday 23 April Tuesday 18 June = $3,060
275/GSB010 Contract Law for Managers (CLM) Wednesday 24 April Wednesday 19 June = $3,060
264/GSB005 Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) Monday 15 July Monday 9 September 27 $3,060
262/GSB002 Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) Tuesday 16 July Tuesday 10 September 27 $3,060
" 273/GSB012 Business Research Methods (BRM) Monday 15 July Monday 9 September 27 $3,060
% 267/GSBO13 Economics for Managers (EFM) Tuesday 16 July Tuesday 10 September 29 July 27 $3,060
" 274/GSBO15 Corporate Strategy & Responsibility (CSR) Monday 15 July Monday 9 September 27 $3,060
266/GSB018 Human Resource Management (HRM) Tuesday 16 July Tuesday 10 September 27 $3,060
271/GSB009 Managing a Project Based Organisation (MPBO) Monday 15 July Monday 9 September 27 $3,060
265/GSB007 Marketing for Managers (MFM) Wednesday 9 October Wednesday 4 December 2 $3,060
263/GSB003 Managing Financial Resources (MFR) Thursday 10 October Thursday 5 December = $3,060
% 269/GSB004 Managing, Developing & Implementing Strategy (MDIS) Wednesday 9 October Wednesday 4 December 3 0ctober = $3,060
= 268/GSB014 Business Decision Making & Analysis (BDMA) Thursday 10 October Thursday 5 December 2 $3,060
272/GSB006 International Business (IB) Wednesday 9 October Wednesday 4 December 2 $3,060
275/GSB010 Contract Law for Managers (CLM) Thursday 10 October Thursday 5 December = $3,060
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